
 
 

 
                                                                            

   
 

PREMIO/AWARD AUTOR/AUTHOR OBRA/IMAGE PAIS/COUNTRY 

PSA Gold Medal Claudio Hugo Troncoso El boliche del Infiernillo Argentina 

FAF Gold Medal Susana Galindez Pastora del rebaño Argentina 

PFR Gold Medal Javier Castelo El Salar de Pocitos Argentina 

Silver Medal Laura Valeria Cannata Tintorería egipcia Argentina 

Silver Medal Françoise Morio Grimper France 

Silver Medal Gerardo Saint Martín Amamantando Argentina 

Bronze Medal Javier Castelo Las chicas Argentina 

Bronze Medal Hector Nestor Druchas El verdulero de Bundi Argentina 

Bronze Medal Susana Galindez Artesana Hindú Argentina 

Bronze Medal Jose Antonio Perez Fernandez Un Invitado especial Argentina 

Ribbon PSA Laura Valeria Cannata Postales de Luxor Argentina 

Ribbon PSA Martin Marilungo Ponte dei Barateri Argentina 

Ribbon PSA Carlos Salzamendi Tranvias de Lisboa Argentina 

Ribbon PSA Jose Luis Urbaitel Charlando en la cumbre Argentina 

Ribbon PFR Miguel Augusto Fierro Paseando en mi aguayo Argentina 

Ribbon PFR Ricardo Mario Garriga La esquila Argentina 

Ribbon PFR Antti Korpela MIA in the Morning Finland 

Ribbon PFR Clau Solano Puerta Azul Argentina 

 
 

Mejor Obra Autor Argentino/Best Argentinian Author: Claudio Hugo Troncoso - "El boliche del Infiernillo" 

  

Chairman Award - Ricardo Mario Garriga - Corona del Inca - Argentina 

 
 

 
  

 

Premio al Mejor Autor de la Sección / Awards to the Best Author of the Section - Laura Valeria Cannata - Argentina 
  

     
 

 

JURY 
Eduardo Pulver (Argentina) 

Luis José Vigil (Spain) 

Gracia de la Hoz (Spain) 
  

TRAVEL SECTION 



ACEPTACIONES/ ACCEPTANCES 

 
RESULTADO/RESULT AUTOR/AUTHOR OBRA/IMAGE PAIS/COUNTRY 

PFR Silver Medal Cannata Laura Valeria Tintorería egipcia Argentina 

PSA Ribbon Cannata Laura Valeria Postales de Luxor Argentina 

Accepted Cannata Laura Valeria Pequeño vendedor Argentina 

PFR Bronze Medal Castelo Javier Las chicas Argentina 

PFR Gold Medal Castelo Javier El salar de pocitos Argentina 

Accepted Diamante Guillermo Pintoras de Tulipanes en Travelin Argentina 

Accepted Diamante Guillermo Glaciar Perito Moreno Argentina 

PFR Bronze Medal Druchas Hector Nestor El verdulero de Bundi Argentina 

Accepted Fierro Miguel Augusto El salar del mundo Argentina 

PFR Ribbon Fierro Miguel Augusto Paseando en mi aguayo Argentina 

Accepted Fierro Miguel Augusto Volcan Incahuasi Argentina 

PFR Bronze Medal Galindez Susana Artesana Hindú Argentina 

FAF Gold Medal Galindez Susana Pastora del rebaño Argentina 

MH Chairman Garriga Ricardo Mario Corona del Inca Argentina 

PFR Ribbon Garriga Ricardo Mario La esquila Argentina 

Accepted Garriga Ricardo Mario Colores de El Chalten Argentina 

PSA Ribbon Marilungo Martin Ponte dei Barateri Argentina 

Accepted Meras Jorge-Horacio Laguna Blanca 1 .P.Alvaroa Argentina 

Accepted Moreschi Martha Alicia Día 14 Argentina 

PFR Bronze Medal Perez Fernandez Jose Antonio Un Invitado especial Argentina 

Accepted Raczko Gustavo Reparto de melones Argentina 

Accepted Raczko Gustavo Desde la cúpula Argentina 

PFR Silver Medal Saint Martín Gerardo Amamantando Argentina 

PSA Ribbon Salzamendi Carlos Tranvias de Lisboa Argentina 

PFR Ribbon Solano Clau Puerta Azul Argentina 

Accepted Tirabasso Jorge Amarrando 2 Argentina 

Accepted Tirabasso Jorge Excursión Argentina 

Accepted Tirabasso Jorge Villa del Mar 3 Argentina 

PSA Gold Medal Troncoso Claudio Hugo El boliche del Infiernillo Argentina 

PSA Ribbon Urbaitel Jose Luis Charlando en la cumbre Argentina 

Accepted Urbaitel Jose Luis Tulipanes panorama y riego Argentina 

Accepted Bryant Grace Home Of The Aztecs Australia 

Accepted Korpela Antti Cala Millor in Eivissa Finland 

PFR Ribbon Korpela Antti MIA in the Morning Finland 

PFR Silver Medal Morio Françoise Grimper France 

Accepted Lin Wolfgang Ponds and City Hong Kong 

Accepted Dey Mainak Splash in circle India 

Accepted Dey Mainak Yellow blast in Nandgaon India 

Accepted Tommi Massimo Kirkjufell Borealis Italy 

Accepted Tommi Massimo Stairway Vatican Museum Italy 
 


